2025-02-20

2025-02-20

2025-02-20 Totalt exkl utbildning

2025

Utgifter Fotbollssektionen

Material + ledarklader

Domare
Ledartraffar
Utbildning
Arvode

Herr

Dam

P10/11

F10/11

P12/13

F13

P14

F14/15

P15

P16

F16

P17/F17

PF18
Fotbollsskolan - 19
Fotbollsskolan - 20
Veteranerna

Totalt

50000
95000
20000
15000
40000
220000

53630
26000
11000
13000
11000
7800
12200
9000
7800
6600
5250
9000
3000
1000
1000
3000
180280

400280

385280



